
Girotondo Blu 1° Tappa (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 15/12/2019

RISULTATI

25 Dorso Esordienti C Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gennaro Giorgia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'23''70
2 Spellecchia Alisa ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''30

Girardi Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''30
4 Basile Carlotta ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''70
5 Maniero Giada ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'24''90
6 Puerari Sofia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''90
7 Frezzato Miriam ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'26''10
8 Bernasconi Benedetta ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''20
9 Mondino Lola ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'26''60
10 Sfolcini Penelope ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'26''70

De Gruttola Emma ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''70
Falduto Irene ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'26''70

13 Albertino Alyssa ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26''90
14 Lovera Evelyn ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'27''40

Crisetti Vanessa ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'27''40
16 Cossari Irene ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''60

Sych Cristina ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''60
Gramaglia Greta ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''60

19 Boin Lara ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''70
20 Avara Cecilia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''80
21 Viale Marica ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''90
22 Peron Isabella ITA 2013 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'28''10

Giraudo Asia ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'28''10
Filippi Matilde ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''10

25 Rocci Elena ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''20
26 Gianelli Arianna ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''40
27 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''50
28 Fazzari Greta ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''70
29 Leone Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''80
30 Davi Alice ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'29''70
31 De Angelis Ginevra ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'29''80

Pontarelli Emma ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'29''80
33 Antollovich Elisa Luce ITA 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'29''90
34 Grella Irene ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''50

Davi Ambra ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'30''50
36 Tongiorgi Matilde ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''60
37 Bibaj Melissa ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''70
38 Matea Giada Elena ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''80
39 Gaviano Rachele ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'31''00
40 Chiriac Valeria Sabina ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''20
41 Bondi Vanessa ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''40

Spina Angelica ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''40
43 Billong Kack Lisa ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'31''50

Piretto Melissa ITA 2013 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'31''50
45 Borla Mya ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''60
46 Gheltosanu Ludmilla ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''00
47 Fallo Adele ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'32''10
48 Lerda Camilla ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'32''20

Braiati Emily ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''20
50 Gandino Beatrice ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'32''60

Frezzato Megan ITA 2014 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'32''60
Lo Turco Matilda ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''60

53 Giresi Elena ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'32''80
54 Voyrom Jolanda ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''90

Mariuzzo Sofia ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''90
56 Castella Viola ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'33''30
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57 Segre Aurora ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'33''80
Barbaro Giorgia ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'33''80

59 Grilli Viola Carla ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'34''00
60 Ratti Emma Hongyu ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'34''40

Cheptene Giulia ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'34''40
62 Rossi Dorotea ITA 2012 Pralino Sport SSD 00'35''00
63 Bonura Anita ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'35''20
64 Ferroni Eva ITA 2013 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'35''30

Sansone Valentina ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'35''30
66 Garlanda Beatrice ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'35''40
67 Lombardo Elena ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'35''50
68 Tomasa Sofia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'35''70
69 Serale Victoria ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'36''40
70 Bertoglio Sophie ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'36''60

Vicenti Paloma ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'36''60
72 Pirre' Giada ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'36''80
73 Amerio Viola ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'37''10
74 Onofreiciuc Anastasia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'37''60
75 Tumminello Matilde ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'38''30
76 Mocellin Linda ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'39''00
77 Muntean Ana ITA 2013 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'39''20
78 Molinari Beatrice ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'40''70
79 Velardo Viola ITA 2013 Sa-Fa 2000 00'40''90
80 Neglia Giulia ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'41''10
81 Fava Alice ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'42''10
82 Dervishi Anna ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'43''10
83 Cappone Giulia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'43''20
84 Grenna Anita ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'44''90
85 Bruna Brunot Lilia ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'46''70
86 Pignataro Camilla ITA 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'47''10
87 Gigliola Sofia ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'48''70
88 Olivero Anna ITA 2014 Dinamica SSD 00'50''00
89 Teleuca Elisha ITA 2014 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'53''40
90 Filippi Melania ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'57''90

25 Rana Esordienti C Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Gruttola Emma ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''60
Quaglia Caterina ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''60

3 Trione Lisa ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''60
4 Motolese Di Giuseppe Alessandra ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'29''10
5 Fresia Joey Perla ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'29''30

Viale Benedetta ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'29''30
7 Spellecchia Alisa ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''40

Tallone Carlotta ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'29''40
9 Gennaro Giorgia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''50
10 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''70
11 Mana Matilde ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'31''10
12 Pernice Federica ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''40
13 Falzoi Matilda ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'32''50
14 Spina Angelica ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'33''00
15 Cossari Irene ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'35''30
16 Bruna Brunot Lilia ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'38''90
17 Mussa Beatrice ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'47''40
18 Morlino Egle ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'53''80
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25 Farfalla Esordienti C Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Andeng Tona Mbei Giorgia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'26''30
2 Tarantino Sofia Adriana ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'26''80

Pernice Ludovica ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''80
4 Stacchiotti Sabrina ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'26''90
5 Pernice Federica ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''10
6 Debernardi Laura ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'29''00
7 Puerari Sofia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'30''40

Falzoi Matilda ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'30''40
9 Sfolcini Penelope ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'32''10
10 Albertino Alyssa ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'32''90
11 Alesci Elisa ITA 2012 Pralino Sport SSD 00'33''10

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ariagnio Lara ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'19''40
2 Tarantino Sofia Adriana ITA 2012 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'20''40
3 Girardi Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'20''80
4 Viale Marica ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'21''50
5 Trione Lisa ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'21''70
6 Basile Carlotta ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'22''00
7 Stacchiotti Sabrina ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'22''50
8 Maniero Giada ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'22''80
9 Pernice Ludovica ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'23''40
10 Quaglia Caterina ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'23''60
11 Rocci Elena ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''50
12 Gramaglia Greta ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''60

Motolese Di Giuseppe Alessandra ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''60
Rossi Dorotea ITA 2012 Pralino Sport SSD 00'24''60

15 Tallone Carlotta ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'24''80
Andeng Tona Mbei Giorgia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'24''80

17 Gianelli Arianna ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'25''10
18 Falduto Irene ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'25''20

Debernardi Laura ITA 2013 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''20
20 Antollovich Elisa Luce ITA 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'25''30
21 Billong Kack Lisa ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'25''60
22 Chiriac Valeria Sabina ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26''00
23 Corridore Giulia Andrea ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26''20

Boin Lara ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26''20
25 Fazzari Greta ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'26''40
26 Matea Giada Elena ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'26''70
27 Lo Turco Matilda ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''80
28 Fresia Joey Perla ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''40
29 Viale Benedetta ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''90
30 Quaranta Martina ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'28''10
31 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''20
32 Sych Cristina ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''40
33 Leone Emma ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''60
34 Filippi Matilde ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''80

Crisetti Vanessa ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'28''80
Lovera Evelyn ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'28''80

37 Lerda Camilla ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'28''90
38 Birtone Martina ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'29''30
39 Rrokaj Alghesa ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'29''40
40 Garlanda Beatrice ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'29''60
41 Alesci Elisa ITA 2012 Pralino Sport SSD 00'29''70
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42 Davi Ambra ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'30''00
Braiati Emily ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''00

44 Voyrom Jolanda ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''10
45 Davi Alice ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'30''20
46 Mondino Lola ITA 2012 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'31''60
47 Tongiorgi Matilde ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''00
48 Vicenti Paloma ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''10
49 Bertoglio Sophie ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'32''40
50 Gaviano Rachele ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''60

Bernasconi Benedetta ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''60
52 Barbaro Giorgia ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'32''70
53 Bondi Vanessa ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'32''80
54 Ferrari Beatrice ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'33''00

Pontarelli Emma ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'33''00
56 Grella Irene ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'33''10
57 Mana Matilde ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'33''40
58 Mariuzzo Sofia ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'33''90

Bibaj Melissa ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'33''90
60 Sansone Valentina ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'34''30
61 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'34''40
62 Gheltosanu Ludmilla ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'34''80
63 Gandino Beatrice ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'35''00
64 Segre Aurora ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'35''50
65 Giresi Elena ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'36''50
66 Grilli Viola Carla ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'37''30
67 Cheptene Giulia ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'37''80
68 Mocellin Linda ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'39''70
69 Fava Alice ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'40''10
70 Pirre' Giada ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'41''40
71 Dervishi Anna ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'41''60
72 Castella Viola ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'42''20
73 Mussa Beatrice ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'45''10
74 Neglia Giulia ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'46''10
75 Onofreiciuc Anastasia ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'49''00
76 Olivero Anna ITA 2014 Dinamica SSD 00'50''70

4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Sa-Fa 2000 01'36''10
2 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'38''70
3 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'40''20
4 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'47''30
5 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'48''70
6 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'49''10
7 CSR Granda 01'49''90
8 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'50''70
9 CSR Granda 01'51''10
10 CSR Granda 01'58''50
11 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'14''60

Centro Nuoto Torino 02'14''60
13 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'22''90
14 CSR Granda 02'33''60
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25 Dorso Esordienti C Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Toso Giulio ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'20''80
2 Mariani Francesco ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'21''30
3 Puliafito Gabriele ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'21''80
4 Borgnino Sisto ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'22''00
5 Pinto Gioele ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'22''10
6 Cavagna Iacopo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'22''50
7 Biraghi Lorenzo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'22''90
8 Corizza Cristiano ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'23''50
9 Racioppa Alessandro ITA 2011 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'23''60
10 Girivetto Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'23''80
11 Griffa Luca Kiran ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'23''90
12 Perrone Mirko ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'24''00

Mulassano Edoardo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'24''00
14 Sappa Edoardo ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'24''20
15 Rivetti Gianluca ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'24''30

Festa Filippo ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''30
Asproni Edoardo ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''30

18 Dona Kevin ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'24''40
Sorba Matteo ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'24''40

20 Roma Luca ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''50
Aimasso Samuele ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'24''50

22 Borgialli Matteo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''60
Maccarone Riccardo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''60

24 Dell'Olio Lorenzo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''70
25 Bossa Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''80

Sciascia Niccolo' ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'24''80
27 Biarese Elia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'25''00
28 Scarcella Andrea ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''10

Ottino Gabriele ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'25''10
30 Dunga Filippo ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'25''40
31 Benedicenti Gabriele ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'25''60

Giorda Simone ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'25''60
33 Guareschi Diego ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'25''70

Clerici Luca ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'25''70
Leone Giacomo ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'25''70

36 Scattone Michele ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''80
Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''80
Brescianini Lorenzo ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'25''80
Marele Raul Paolo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''80

40 Di Pasquali Manuel ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'25''90
41 Gaudino Andrea ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'26''00
42 Gariglio Valerio ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'26''30
43 Luino Lorenzo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'26''60

Rossi Leonardo ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'26''60
Suppo Loris ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'26''60

46 Badan Nicolo' ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26''70
47 Miglietta Massimo ITA 2011 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'26''80

Montaldo Davide ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'26''80
49 Macri Gioele ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'26''90
50 Rosso Emanuele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''00
51 Pedracini Alessio ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'27''20

Favale Samuele ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''20
53 Gari Andrea ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'27''30

Blatto Manuele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'27''30
55 Rimondotto Gabriele ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''40
56 Gentile Francesco ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''50
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Tomasello Francesco ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'27''50
58 Musacchi Alessio ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''80

Conte Francesco Michele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''80
60 Chieregato Thomas ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'27''90
61 Giovatti Gabriele ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'28''00
62 Cassin Eugenio ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'28''20

Giberti Gabriele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''20
64 Sandu Stanislav ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'28''30

Macagno Dante Jacopo ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''30
Galassi Stefano Ruben ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'28''30
Balma Mion Ettore ITA 2013 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'28''30

68 Morra Simone ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'28''40
69 Brignone Samuele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''50
70 Deiana Filippo ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'28''70
71 Mennea Lorenzo ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'28''80
72 Pescarmona Elia ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'28''90
73 Taricco Tommaso ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'29''00
74 Bascianelli Edoardo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''40

Maggiore Matteo ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'29''40
Koch Tommaso ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'29''40
Margina Artenie ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'29''40

78 Steri Sebastiano ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'29''50
79 Cotrona Andrea ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''60
80 Rodriquez Leonardo ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'29''80
81 Barila' Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'29''90
82 Rasi Davide ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'30''00
83 Mariuzzo Riccardo ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''20
84 Sriej Amir ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'30''30
85 Mazzola Luca ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''40

Cornaglia Tommaso ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''40
87 Castellino Gabriele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''60
88 Tripodi Stefano ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'30''80

Ursu David Leon ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'30''80
90 Cianci Carlo Ruggero ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'30''90
91 Liberatore Nicolo' ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''20
92 Brondello Christian ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'31''30
93 Ramondetti Gioele ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'31''90
94 Demurtas Christian ITA 2011 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'32''10
95 Silvagni Gabriele ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'32''30

Palmieri Matteo ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''30
97 Raffo Tommaso ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''50
98 Tomaselli Riccardo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''80
99 Rossetti Simone ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'32''90

Pavone Leonardo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''90
101 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'33''30
102 Mateo Claudio Alessandro ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'33''50

Ambrogio Gabriele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'33''50
104 Veza Ergis ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'33''70

Campaner Gregorio ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'33''70
106 Puopolo Samuel ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'33''80
107 Luca Gabriel ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'34''00

Carzo Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'34''00
109 Giorsa Lorenzo ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'34''10

Tomasello Lorenzo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34''10
111 Turbil Elia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'34''50
112 Calcagnile Lorenzo ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'35''20
113 Urso Samuele ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'35''60

Roero Leonardo Luigi ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'35''60
115 Nederita Ion ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'35''90
116 Pistoaei Luigi Giacomo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''00
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117 Meloni Alex ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'37''10
118 Vogliotti Alberto ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'37''80
119 Mittica Alessandro ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'39''10
120 Vigna Diego ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'40''20
121 Rivella Fabio Marco ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'41''80
122 Remondino Andrea Lorenzo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'42''80
123 Muscariello Gabriele ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'44''80

25 Rana Esordienti C Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Galfre' Nicolo' ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'22''80
2 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'23''80
3 Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'25''20
4 Beccasio Lorenzo ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'25''70

Festa Filippo ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''70
6 De Macchi Davide ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'25''90
7 Cavagna Iacopo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''00
8 Toso Giulio ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''60
9 Scarzella Martino ITA 2011 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'26''70
10 Merlo Giulio ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'26''90
11 Tomasello Francesco ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'27''00
12 Corizza Cristiano ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''30

Iguera Vittorio ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''30
14 Scarcella Andrea ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''50
15 Benedicenti Gabriele ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'27''70
16 Kang Ian Eunchan ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''80
17 Bovero Vittorio ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''90
18 D'ippolito Mario ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'28''60

Pinto Gioele ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'28''60
Placido Andrea ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'28''60

21 Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''00
22 Myftaraj Tomas ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'29''10

Cuminetti Gabriele ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'29''10
Scattone Michele ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''10

25 Rimondotto Gabriele ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''60
Dell'Olio Alessandro ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'29''60

27 Dell'Olio Lorenzo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'30''00
28 Miglietta Massimo ITA 2011 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'30''20
29 Strazzacapa Marco ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'32''00
30 Bordignon Leonardo ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'32''80
31 Guareschi Diego ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'33''20
32 Giovatti Gabriele ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34''40
33 Palmieri Matteo ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34''50
34 Gardiman Cesare ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'39''30
35 Garino Alberto ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'39''90
36 Tarara' Lorenzo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'40''10
37 Tomaselli Riccardo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'43''10
38 Ursu David Leon ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'44''10
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25 Farfalla Esordienti C Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giannone Giovanni ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'21''00
2 Donetti Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'21''40
3 Lovera Benjamin ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'21''70
4 Bovero Vittorio ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''10
5 Cincotto Edoardo ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'24''70
6 Carino Brando ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'25''30
7 Bertolotto Luca ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'26''90
8 Albanese Tommaso ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''20

Rivetti Gianluca ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'27''20
10 Carnazza Luca ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''50
11 Mariani Francesco ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'27''60

Roma Luca ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''60
13 Cavallini Jacopo ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''70
14 De Macchi Davide ITA 2011 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'28''50
15 Maiolo Andrea ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'31''00
16 Pavone Leonardo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''40
17 Sandu Stanislav ITA 2012 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''50

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'17''90
Borgnino Sisto ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'17''90

3 Donetti Lorenzo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'18''80
4 Lovera Benjamin ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'19''10
5 Peron Pietro ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'19''20
6 Biraghi Lorenzo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'19''30
7 Giannone Giovanni ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'19''50
8 Maccarone Riccardo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'20''10
9 Galfre' Nicolo' ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'20''20

Perrone Mirko ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'20''20
Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'20''20
Griffa Luca Kiran ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'20''20

13 Scarzella Martino ITA 2011 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'20''40
Gari Andrea ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'20''40

15 Albanese Tommaso ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'20''50
16 Puliafito Gabriele ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'20''60

Placido Andrea ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'20''60
Beccasio Lorenzo ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'20''60

19 Pedracini Alessio ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'20''80
20 Ottino Gabriele ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'21''00

Carino Brando ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'21''00
Cavallini Jacopo ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'21''00
Merlo Giulio ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'21''00

24 Sorba Matteo ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'21''10
Girivetto Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'21''10

26 Borca Galileo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'21''30
27 Bossa Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'21''40
28 Cincotto Edoardo ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'21''70
29 Giorda Simone ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'21''90
30 Di Pasquali Manuel ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'22''00
31 Racioppa Alessandro ITA 2011 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'22''20
32 Brescianini Lorenzo ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'22''30
33 Suppo Loris ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'22''40
34 Asproni Edoardo ITA 2011 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'22''60

Macagno Dante Jacopo ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'22''60
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Bertolotto Luca ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'22''60
37 Leone Giacomo ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'22''90
38 Mulassano Edoardo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'23''00
39 Gardiman Cesare ITA 2011 Pralino Sport SSD 00'23''20
40 Brignone Samuele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'23''40
41 Cuminetti Gabriele ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'23''50
42 Macri Gioele ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'23''90

Rodriquez Leonardo ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'23''90
44 Rasi Davide ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'24''00

Dell'Olio Alessandro ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''00
Tornavacca Gabriele ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''00
D'ippolito Mario ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''00

48 Cassin Eugenio ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'24''40
Borgialli Matteo ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''40
Sappa Edoardo ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'24''40

51 Dona Kevin ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'24''60
Musacchi Alessio ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24''60

53 Barila' Alessandro ITA 2011 Sa-Fa 2000 00'24''70
Gariglio Valerio ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'24''70

55 Taricco Tommaso ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'24''90
56 Meloni Leonardo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''10
57 Aimasso Samuele ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'25''50

Maiolo Andrea ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''50
59 Carnazza Luca ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'25''80

Myftaraj Tomas ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'25''80
61 Silvagni Gabriele ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''90
62 Biarese Elia ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'26''10
63 Morra Diego ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'26''30
64 Morra Simone ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'26''60
65 Kang Ian Eunchan ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'26''90

Rossetti Simone ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'26''90
67 Baltieri Matteo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'27''10
68 Brondello Christian ITA 2013 CSR Granda 00'27''20

Dunga Filippo ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'27''20
70 Favale Samuele ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'27''30
71 Castellino Gabriele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'27''90
72 Maggiore Matteo ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''30
73 Cotrona Andrea ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''40

Koch Tommaso ITA 2012 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'28''40
75 Luino Lorenzo ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'28''50

Deiana Filippo ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'28''50
Iguera Vittorio ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'28''50

78 Cianci Carlo Ruggero ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'28''60
79 Montaldo Davide ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'28''90
80 Sriej Amir ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'29''10
81 Galassi Stefano Ruben ITA 2013 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'29''20

Mariuzzo Riccardo ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'29''20
Garino Alberto ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'29''20

84 Demurtas Christian ITA 2011 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'29''60
85 Pecoraro Leonardo Gaetano ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'29''90
86 Conte Francesco Michele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''30

Mazzola Luca ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''30
88 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2013 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'30''40
89 Rosso Emanuele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'30''60
90 Rossi Leonardo ITA 2012 Sa-Fa 2000 00'30''70

Steri Sebastiano ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'30''70
92 Raffo Tommaso ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'30''80
93 Campaner Gregorio ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'31''40
94 Chieregato Thomas ITA 2012 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 00'31''70

Margina Artenie ITA 2011 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'31''70
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96 Strazzacapa Marco ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'31''80
97 Tomasello Lorenzo ITA 2013 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'31''90
98 Nederita Ion ITA 2012 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''40

Vogliotti Alberto ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'32''40
100 Giorsa Lorenzo ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'32''50
101 Puopolo Samuel ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'33''30
102 Mateo Claudio Alessandro ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'34''50
103 Pescarmona Elia ITA 2011 CSR Granda 00'34''70
104 Vigolini Simone ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'34''80
105 Pistoaei Luigi Giacomo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'35''40
106 Bascianelli Edoardo ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'35''70
107 Bordignon Leonardo ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'35''80
108 Urso Samuele ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 00'36''50
109 Bertola Gabriele ITA 2011 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'36''90
110 Turbil Elia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'37''50

Calcagnile Lorenzo ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'37''50
112 Ambrogio Gabriele ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'37''80
113 Luca Gabriel ITA 2013 Dinamica SSD 00'39''40
114 Veza Ergis ITA 2012 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'40''70
115 Roero Leonardo Luigi ITA 2012 CSR Granda 00'41''30

4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'22''10
2 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'23''50
3 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'23''80
4 Dinamica SSD 01'23''90
5 CSR Granda 01'24''00
6 Sa-Fa 2000 01'25''00
7 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'26''50
8 Pralino Sport SSD 01'27''30
9 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'28''50
10 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'30''10
11 CSR Granda 01'30''60
12 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'35''60
13 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'35''70
14 CSR Granda 01'36''30
15 Sa-Fa 2000 01'37''10
16 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'39''10
17 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'41''00
18 CSR Granda 01'42''40
19 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'47''60
20 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'51''10
21 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'53''90
22 L'Acqua Di Pianeta Sport 01'54''10
23 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'55''90
24 CSR Granda 02'06''00
25 Dinamica SSD 02'10''20
26 Dinamica SSD 02'18''50
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